
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 64045114

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 09.12.21 | Coduri CPV | 39000000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.115,43 RON - 1.115,43 RON

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare BANDA ADEZIVA 5 10.08 50.40 DIBLU CUI INDEX 8X80 100 0.59 59 SPUMA POLIURETAN 750ML 1 26.89 26.89 ADEZIV 25KG 3 30.25 90.75 VATA MINERALA 1 71.43 71.43 TABLA ZINCATA 1 63.03 63.03 AUTOFOR 5.5X25 50 0.21 10.5 SAIBA CAUCIUC 300 0.13 39 CIMENT 40KG 1 21.01 21.01 TUB NEON 18W 35 8.82 308.7 AUTOFOR 6.8X50 50 0.29 14.5 BANDA IZOLAT 1 3.36 3.36 BATERIE MONOC. 4 21.01 84.04 BATERIE LAVOAR 2 83.19 166.38 INTRERUPATOR ST 4 4.2 16.8 AUTOFOR 4.8X19 250 0.13 32.5 COMUTATOR ST 2 4.62 9.24 0 LUBRIFIANT WD40 1 20.17 20.17 SPRAY CAR'S NEGRU 600ML 1 27.73 27.73 TOTAL 0 1115.43
